Tabellstege veckotavling
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Namn

Michael Karlsson
Marcus Carlsson
Raimo Hagelberg
Johan Rydberg
Toni Nilsson
Lars Rydberg
Per-Olof Olsson
Jonathan Rydberg
Gert Svensson
Per Tagesson

Fredrik Tagesson

den 7 juli 2025

Poang
90
72
69
59
52
41
38
35
25
15
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